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¢) NCPA

REQUEST FOR VENDOR CONTRACT UPDATE

Pursuant to the terms of your awarded vendor contract, all vendors must notify and receive
approval from NCPA when there is an update to the contract. No request will be officially
approved without the prior written authorization from NCPA. NCPA reserves the right to accept
or reject any request.

Jonti-Craft, Inc. hereby provides notice of the following update to NCPA contract number: 07-99
on this date 11/27/2023.

Instructions:
Vendors must check all that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to
sign the signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.

This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect
members, i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, efc.

Authorized Affiliates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers
X Additions
[ ] Deletions

Products/Services (check all that apply)
[] Additions
[] Deletions
[] Modifications
[] Pricing Update

Other Vendor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach
another page if necessary).
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Jonti-Craft, Inc.

Vendor Name

Allie Sagedahl
Submitted By
| ne < O N
AU igeol ol 1112712023
Signature Date

FOR USE BY NCPA ONLY:

Sarah Vavra, SVP Public Sector Contracting

DocuSigned by:
W (Uau\m__ 11/29/2023 | 8:38 AM CST

AT T4ASFABOTA0A

Signature Date
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DEALER NAME

Academy Furniture and Supplies
Add Some Class

Advanced Furniture Solutions
Advent Business Interiors

Allied Equipment

American Design Associates

APG Office Furnishings

Arbee Associates

Atmosphere Commercial Interiors
Beckers School Supplies
Blankenship & Associates
Brentpoint LLC

Carolina Furnishing + Design

CM School Supply

Contract Design

Contract Furniture Alliance
Contract Source

Custer Inc

D&D Integrated Solutions

Dew El

Discount School Supply

ELB US

Emerald Business Supply

Envision (formerly Genesis Interiors)
Everygreen Furnishing

Facilitech, Inc. DBA Business Interiors
FM Office Express

Forms & Supply

Freedom Interiors

General Office Products DBA Acre
Georgia Specialty Equipment, LLC.
Gold Supply Group

Hertz Furniture

HMI-Oregon Dealership, Inc. dba PacificWRO
Hummels Office Plus

Ilini Supply Inc

Indeco Sales

Indoff Inc

Intereum

Interior Environments

John R Green

Kay Twelve

Kurtz Brothers

LAMMCO

Learning House

Lowery McDonnell Company
Lucas Business Solutions

Margen Designs

Martin Public Seating

Melhorn Management

Merrifield Office and School Supply
Metropolitan Contract Furniture
Midwest Educational Furnishings
National Business Furniture (NBS)
Nickerson Corporation NY

Office City

Office Resource

One Workplace

OnPoint Classroom

DEALER STREET ADDRESS
519 DOWD AVE

1110 PLUMTREE LANE

312 W. WASHINGTON AVE
1318 US HIGHWAY 82 WEST

9E PRINCESS ROAD

802 GLENEAGLES CT, STE 200
12075 NW BLVD SUITE 100
1531 S. WASHINGTON AVE
81S9TH ST

1500 MELROSE HWY

980 Trinity Rd.

9990 COCONUT RD

PO BOX 348; 315 GRANT ST
940 N CENTRAL

212 SHEPHERD TRAIL UNIT A
7210 HAMILTON PARK DR SUITE 5
2 Corporation Center

217 Grandville Ave SW

3975 INDUSTRIAL WAY, SUITE D
10841 Paw Paw Drive

2 LOWER RAGSDALE SUITE 200
415 BOULDER CT SUITE 500
4807 Ashburner Street

2033 JAMES RD

11715 N CREEK PKWY S

1310S. 3RD STREET

106 DESPATCH DRIVE

6410 ORR RD

4000 Washington Street

1601 Utica Ave S Suite 325

137 N 85 Pkwy

PO BOX 1453

170 WILLAMS DR

825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 270
25 Canal St

111 ILLINI DRIVE

805 E. 4th Avenue

11816 LACKLAND RD

9800 8TH AVENUE NORTH
48700 GRAND RIVER AVE

400 REED STREET

1491 POLARIS PARKWAY, SUITE #301
400 REED STREET

635 ERIE ST

50-2 HICKORY BLVD

960 LIVELY BLVD

4255 Long Leaf Drive

2371 JACKSON AVE

5085 Park Avenue West Ste #150
PO BOX 1092

202 East Broadway Street

266 BELLS POND ROAD

21191 N VALLEY RD

2595 Bellingham Drive

11 MOFFITT BLVD

3167 CORPORATE PL

12600 PLANTSIDE DRIVE

2500 DE LA CRUZ BLVD

4100 Jurupa Strett, Suite C

DEALER CITY
ELIZABETH
PENRYN
DUBOIS
LEESBURG
LAWRENCEVILLE
TOWSON
CINCINNATI
PISCATAWAY
MINNEAPOLIS
PENNSAUKEN
Raleigh

BONITA SPRINGS
WEST END
UPLAND
BOZEMAN
CHATTANOOGA
Broadview Heights
Grand Rapids
Concord
Holland
MONTEREY
PLEASANTON
Philadelphia
SEVIERVILLE
BOTHELL

LAS VEGAS
EAST ROCHESTER
CHARLOTTE
Kansas City

St Louis Park
Fayetteville
NEW YORK
RAMSEY
PORTLAND
MOHAWK
FORSYNTH
Belton

ST LOUIS
PLYMOUTH
NOVI
CLEARFIELD
COLUMBUS
CLEARFIELD
LAFAYETTE
JACKSON
WOOD DALE
Memphis
SEAFORD
SEVILLE
HUDSON

Enid

HUDSON
KILDEER

Troy

BAY SHORE
HAYWARD
LOUISVILLE
SANTA CLARA
Ontario

DEALER STATE
NJ
CA
PA
GA
NJ
MD
OH
NJ
MN
NJ
NC
FL
NC
CA
MT
™
OH
MI
CA
MI
CcA
CA
PA
™
WA
NV
NY
NC
Ms
MN
GA
NY
NY
OR
NY
I
@
MO
MN
Mi
PA
OH
PA
IN
™
IL
™
NY
OH
wi
oK
NY
I
Mi
NY
CA
KY
CA
CA

DEALER ZIP CODE
07201
95663
15801
31763
08648
21286
45246
08854
55402
08110
27607
34135
27376-0348
91786
59718
37421
44147
40507
94520
49525
93940
94566
19136
37876
98011
89104
14445
28213
64111
55416
30214
11747
07446-
97232
13407
62535
76513
63146
55441-6403
48374
16830
43240
16830
47904
38305
60191
38117-2357
11783
44273
54016
73701
12534
60047
48083
11706
94545
40299
95050
91761

DEALER CONTACT NAME
Howard Scheiber

TIMOTHY J. MCCRORY

Jeff Hubbard

GAYE ARTHUR

Fred Stucky

ALISON LEHMANN

ROBERT PFISTER
JULI OLSON

PETER NAVON
Caroline McCormac
DAN FUMO

JOSH HALVERSTADT
JEFF RAJCIC
HANNAH CRUM
HANNAH LYONS
Jelena Sebastian
Lana Voelker

Dean Smith

Jon Carpenter
LYDIA WILSON
BRIDGET CAMPION
Richard Salls
JESSICA SMELCER
TODD CUNNINGHAM
CAROL PEACHEY
Deborah Morales
JOEY WONDRA
Tyler Bosley

Renie Larson

Kayla Seiber

SCOTT GOLDSTEIN
MATTY LEISER
RYAN CARRIE COOK
Dan Stalter
DONNA MAUZEY
Kevin Goldston

JIM MALKUS

RICKI ARNOLD
OLIVER WOLCOTT
Jamie Russell
KEVIN STOLLER
JEANIE JACOBS
ABRI CARMODY

Charles K. Lucas
MARIA PODESTA
DOUG BARND
TOM MELHORN
Eric Bauman
KARYL JULIEN
DAVE WELTER
Brooke Reid
BETH POSKUS
BILL JONES
CRAIG JOHNSON
JOSUE GARCIA
PATTY FULLER

DEALER CONTACT NUMBER
908-760-0052
916-663-4520
904-398-0807
229-439-7418
6095127241
410-823-5500
513-621-9111
732-424-3900
612-298-7377
856-792-9292
919-787-1346
877-595-8534
910-673-1010
909-982-9695
(406) 220-8200
615-944-6402
216-351-7575
616.458.6322
800-453-4195
616-396-6554
800-836-9515
925-400-6175
215-333-1900
865-227-2314
360-217-4181 X 701
702-795-8800
585.238.2880
704-598-8971
816-810-3735
952.925.7500
770-461-2090
631-253-2354
800-526-4677
503-238-1590
315-866-3860
217-877-6551
800-692-4256/254-939-5742
314-997-1122
763-417-3339
248-213-3010
888-477-5188
614-572-3008
814-765-6561
765-447-7400
731-424-8732
630-227-1000
901-859-7614
516-315-9792
330-769-2723
612-405-5388
580.233.5921
917-478-9933
847-847-1865
248-823-5400
831-666-0200
877-484-3633
502-589-8400
669-770-5070
909-937-3355

DEALER CONTACT EMAIL
howard@academyfurn.com
addsomeclass@ncbb.net
jeffh@advancedfurnituresolutions.com
GAYE.ARTHUR@ADVENTBI.COM
fred@alliedequipmentnj.com
ALISON@AMERICANDESIGNONLINE.COM
AP@APGOF.COM
RPFISTER@ARBEE.NET
JULI.OLSON@ATMOSPHERECI.COM
PETER.NAVON@CJBINC.COM
cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com
DANFUMO@BRENTPOINTLLC.COM
CFPLUSD@GMAIL.COM
JR@CMSCHOOLSUPPLY.COM
HANNAH.C@CDCOLLECTIVE.COM
HLYONS@CFAINC.COM
jsebastian@contractsource.com
Ivoelker@custerinc.com
dean@ddsecurity.com
jcarpenter@dew-el.com
LWILSON@DISCOUNTSCHOOLSUPPLY.COM
B.CAMPION@ELBGLOBAL.COM
rsalls@ebsupplies.com
JESSICA@ENVISION-CI.COM
TODD@EVERGREENFURNISHINGS.COM
CPEACHEY@FACILITEQ.COM
dmorales@fmop.com
JOEY.WONDRA@FSIOFFICE.COM
tbosley@fre3dom.net
rlarson@acreworkplace.com
kaylamseiber@gmail.com
SCOTT@GOLDSUPPLYGROUP.COM
MLEISER@HERTZFURNITURE.COM
RYAN COOK@WROREGON.COM
hjhummel4@hummelsop.com
DONNA.MAUZEY@ILLINISUPPLY.COM
kevin.goldston@indecosales.com

RARNOLD@INTEREUM.COM
OWOLCOTT@IEQFFICES.COM
JAMIERUSSELL@JOHNRGREENCO.COM
KSTOLLER@KAY-TWELVE.COM

ABRI@LAMMCO.NET
THELEARNINGHOUSE@BELLSOUTH.NET

chuck@lucasbusinesssolutions.com
MARIA@MARGENDESIGNS.COM
d.barnd@martinpublicseating.com
TOM@K-12SCHOOLFURNITURE.COM
eric@merrifieldofficeplus.com
KARYL@METROPOLITANCONTRACT.COM
DWELTER@MWFURNISINGS.COM
breid@yournbs.com
BPOSKUS@NICKERSONCORP.COM
BILLJ@THEOFFICECITY.COM
CJOHNSON@ORIUSA.COM
JGARCIA@ONEWORKPLACE,COM
patty@onpointclassroom.com
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0S Schools

The Pizzuto Group, Inc.
Prestigious Sports Outfitters
Really Good Stuff

Resource One of lllinois
Right Price Companies
School Furnishings

Schools In LLC

Sharp School Services
Smarketing

SKG Inc

Today’s Classroom

Tom Sexton

Tout About Toys

Wayfair

Workplace Resource of Oregon

4110 High Country Road

124 ASPEN DRIVE

6308 Saint Michael Drive

448 PEPPER ST

321 East Adams St

4726 S SALINA ST

17A EXECUTIVE DR

PO BOX 62026

6400 Lincolnway

2525 W BELLFORT #110

6301 E Stassney Lane, BLDG 9-100
6551 MIDDLEBRANCH AVE NE
65 CUMMINGS DRIVE SUITE A
1530 GILBRETH RD

4 COPLEY PLACE

825 NE Multnomah St. STE 270

Colorado Springs
CEDAR GROVE
McKinney
MONROE
Springfield
SYRACUSE
HUDSON
CINCINNATI
Hobart
HOUSTON
AUSTIN
CANTON
WALTON
BURLINGHAME
BOSTON
PORTLAND

co
NJ

1R
cT

NY
NH
OH

1S
OH
KY
CA
MA
OR

80907
7009
75072
6468
62701
13205
3051
45262
46342
77054
78744
44721
41094-7416
94010
2116
97232

Lee Stapp
ROBERT PIZZUTO
Tamiako Rogers
LYNN YEAGER
LEIGH BOEHM
JEFFREY DETOR
BOB EDWARDS
REGGIE KREMER
David Sharp
LEROY JONES
ALYSSA FOX
RICK GRIFFITH

PATTY

MEAGAN EKERSON

719-574-1113
201-300-7280
469-900-1562
203-261-1920
217-753-5742
315-701-2380
603-882-9418
877-839-3330
219-942-6903
713-529-5898
512-481-1500
330-433-9030
859-485-7065
650-692-1669
617-532-6140
503-238-1590

Istapp@osschools.com
ROBERT@THEPIZZUTOGROUP.COM
trogers@prestigioussportsoutfitters.com
LYEAGER@REALLYGOODSTUFF.COM
lboehm@resourceoneoffice.com
JDETOR@RIGHTPRICECOMPANIES.COM
BOB@SCHOOLFURNISHINGS.COM
REGGIE.KREMER@SCHOOLSIN.COM
dsharp@sharpschoolservicers.com
LEROY@SMARKETINGTX.COM
AFOX@SKGTEXAS.COM
RICK@TODAYSCLASSROOM.COM

PATTY@TOUTABOUTTOYS.COM
SERVICE@WAYFAIR.COM
Meagan Ekerson@pacificwro.com
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