



REQUEST FOR VENDOR CONTRACT UPDATE

Pursuant to the terms of your awarded vendor contract, all vendors must notify and receive approval from NCPA when there is an update to the contract. No request will be officially approved without the prior written authorization from NCPA. NCPA reserves the right to accept or reject any request.

Jonti-Craft, Inc. hereby provides notice of the following update to NCPA contract number: 07-99 on this date 11/27/2023.

Instructions:

Vendors must check all that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to sign the signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.

This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect members, i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc.

Authorized Affiliates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers

- Additions
- Deletions

Products/Services (check all that apply)

- Additions
- Deletions
- Modifications
- Pricing Update

Other Vendor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach another page if necessary).

Jonti-Craft, Inc.

Vendor Name

Allie Sagedahl

Submitted By

Allie Sagedahl

Signature

11/27/2023

Date

FOR USE BY NCPA ONLY:

Sarah Vavra, SVP Public Sector Contracting

DocuSigned by:

Sarah Vavra

Signature

11/29/2023 | 8:38 AM CST

Date

DEALER NAME	DEALER STREET ADDRESS	DEALER CITY	DEALER STATE	DEALER ZIP CODE	DEALER CONTACT NAME	DEALER CONTACT NUMBER	DEALER CONTACT EMAIL
Academy Furniture and Supplies	519 DOWD AVE	ELIZABETH	NJ	07201	Howard Scheiber	908-760-0052	howard@academyfurn.com
Add Some Class	1110 PLUMTREE LANE	PENRYN	CA	95663	TIMOTHY J. MCCRORY	916-663-4520	addsomeclass@ncbb.net
Advanced Furniture Solutions	312 W. WASHINGTON AVE	DUBOIS	PA	15801	Jeff Hubbard	904-398-0807	jeffh@advancedfurnitureolutions.com
Advent Business Interiors	1318 US HIGHWAY 82 WEST	LEESBURG	GA	31763	GAYE ARTHUR	229-439-7418	GAYE.ARTHUR@ADVENTBI.COM
Allied Equipment	9E PRINCESS ROAD	LAWRENCEVILLE	NJ	08648	Fred Stucky	6095127241	fred@alliedequipmentnj.com
American Design Associates	802 GLENEAGLES CT, STE 200	TOWSON	MD	21286	ALISON LEHMANN	410-823-5500	ALISON@AMERICANDESIGNONLINE.COM
APG Office Furnishings	12075 NW BLVD SUITE 106	CINCINNATI	OH	45246		513-621-9111	AP@APGOF.COM
Arbee Associates	1531 S. WASHINGTON AVE	PISCATAWAY	NJ	08854	ROBERT PFISTER	732-424-3900	RPFISTER@ARBEE.NET
Atmosphere Commercial Interiors	81 S 9TH ST	MINNEAPOLIS	MN	55402	JULI OLSON	612-298-7377	JULI.OLSON@ATMOSPHERECI.COM
Beckers School Supplies	1500 MELROSE HWY	PENNSAUKEN	NJ	08110	PETER NAVON	856-792-9292	PETER.NAVON@CJBINC.COM
Blankenship & Associates	980 Trinity Rd.	Raleigh	NC	27607	Caroline McCormac	919-787-1346	cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com
Brentpoint LLC	9990 COCONUT RD	BONITA SPRINGS	FL	34135	DAN FUMO	877-595-8534	DANFUMO@BRENTPOINTLLC.COM
Carolina Furnishing + Design	PO BOX 348; 315 GRANT ST	WEST END	NC	27376-0348	JOSH HALVERSTADT	910-673-1010	CFPLUSD@GMAIL.COM
CM School Supply	940 N CENTRAL	UPLAND	CA	91786	JEFF RAJIC	909-982-9695	JR@CMSCHOOLSUPPLY.COM
Contract Design	212 SHEPHERD TRAIL UNIT A	BOZEMAN	MT	59718	HANNAH CRUM	(406) 220-8200	HANNAH.C@CDCOLLECTIVE.COM
Contract Furniture Alliance	7210 HAMILTON PARK DR SUITE 5	CHATTANOOGA	TN	37421	HANNAH LYONS	615-944-6402	HLIONS@CFAINC.COM
Contract Source	2 Corporation Center	Broadview Heights	OH	44147	Jelena Sebastian	216-351-7575	jsebastian@contractsource.com
Custer Inc	217 Grandville Ave SW	Grand Rapids	MI	40507	Lana Voelker	616.458.6322	lvoelker@custerinc.com
D&D Integrated Solutions	3975 INDUSTRIAL WAY, SUITE D	Concord	CA	94520	Dean Smith	800-453-4195	dean@ddsecurity.com
Dew El	10841 Paw Paw Drive	Holland	MI	49525	Jon Carpenter	616-396-6554	jcarter@dew-el.com
Discount School Supply	2 LOWER RAGSDALE SUITE 200	MONTEREY	CA	93940	LYDIA WILSON	800-836-9515	LWILSON@DISCOUNTSCHOOLSUPPLY.COM
ELB US	415 BOULDER CT SUITE 500	PLEASANTON	CA	94566	BRIDGET CAMPION	925-400-6175	B.CAMPION@ELBGLOBAL.COM
Emerald Business Supply	4807 Ashburner Street	Philadelphia	PA	19136	Richard Salls	215-333-1900	rsalls@ebsupplies.com
Envision (formerly Genesis Interiors)	2033 JAMES RD	SEVIERVILLE	TN	37876	JESSICA SMELCER	865-227-2314	JESSICA@ENVISION-CI.COM
Everygreen Furnishing	11715 N CREEK PKWY S	BOTHELL	WA	98011	TODD CUNNINGHAM	360-217-4181 X 701	TODD@EVERGREENFURNISHINGS.COM
Facilitech, Inc. DBA Business Interiors	1310 S. 3RD STREET	LAS VEGAS	NV	89104	CAROL PEACHEY	702-795-8800	CPEACHEY@FACILITEQ.COM
FM Office Express	106 DESPATCH DRIVE	EAST ROCHESTER	NY	14445	Deborah Morales	585.238.2880	dmorales@fmop.com
Forms & Supply	6410 ORR RD	CHARLOTTE	NC	28213	JOEY WONDRA	704-598-8971	JOEY.WONDRA@FSIOFFICE.COM
Freedom Interiors	4000 Washington Street	Kansas City	MS	64111	Tyler Bosley	816-810-3735	tbosley@fre3dom.net
General Office Products DBA Acre	1601 Utica Ave S Suite 325	St Louis Park	MN	55416	Renie Larson	952.925.7500	rlarson@acreworkplace.com
Georgia Specialty Equipment, LLC.	137 N 85 Pkwy	Fayetteville	GA	30214	Kayla Seiber	770-461-2090	kaylamseiber@gmail.com
Gold Supply Group	PO BOX 1453	NEW YORK	NY	11747	SCOTT GOLDSTEIN	631-253-2354	SCOTT@GOLDSUPPLYGROUP.COM
Hertz Furniture	170 WILLAMS DR	RAMSEY	NY	07446-	MATTY LEISER	800-526-4677	MLEISER@HERTZFURNITURE.COM
HMI-Oregon Dealership, Inc. dba PacificWRO	825 NE MULTNOMAH STREET, SUITE 270	PORTLAND	OR	97232	RYAN CARRIE COOK	503-238-1590	RYAN_COOK@WRORÉGON.COM
Hummels Office Plus	25 Canal St	MOHAWK	NY	13407	Dan Stalter	315-866-3860	hjhumme14@hummelsop.com
Illini Supply Inc	111 ILLINI DRIVE	FORSYNT	IL	62535	DONNA MAUZEY	217-877-6551	DONNA.MAUZEY@ILLINISUPPLY.COM
Indeco Sales	805 E. 4th Avenue	Belton	TX	76513	Kevin Goldston	800-692-4256/254-939-5742	kevin.goldston@indecosales.com
Indoff Inc	11816 LACKLAND RD	ST LOUIS	MO	63146	JIM MALKUS	314-997-1122	
Intereum	9800 8TH AVENUE NORTH	PLYMOUTH	MN	55441-6403	RICKI ARNOLD	763-417-3339	RARNOLD@INTEREUM.COM
Interior Environments	48700 GRAND RIVER AVE	NOVI	MI	48374	OLIVER WOLCOTT	248-213-3010	OWOLCOTT@IEOFFICES.COM
John R Green	400 REED STREET	CLEARFIELD	PA	16830	Jamie Russell	888-477-5188	JAMIERUSSELL@JOHNRGREENCO.COM
Kay Twelve	1491 POLARIS PARKWAY, SUITE #301	COLUMBUS	OH	43240	KEVIN STOLLER	614-572-3008	KSTOLLER@KAY-TWELVE.COM
Kurtz Brothers	400 REED STREET	CLEARFIELD	PA	16830	JEANIE JACOBS	814-765-6561	
LAMMCO	635 ERIE ST	LAFAYETTE	IN	47904	ABRI CARMODY	765-447-7400	ABRI@LAMMCO.NET
Learning House	50-2 HICKORY BLVD	JACKSON	TN	38305		731-424-8732	THELEARNINGHOUSE@BELLSOUTH.NET
Lowery McDonnell Company	960 LIVELY BLVD	WOOD DALE	IL	60191		630-227-1000	
Lucas Business Solutions	4255 Long Leaf Drive	Memphis	TN	38117-2357	Charles K. Lucas	901-859-7614	chuck@lucasbusinessolutions.com
Margen Designs	2371 JACKSON AVE	SEAFORD	NY	11783	MARIA PODESTA	516-315-9792	MARIA@MARGENDESIGNS.COM
Martin Public Seating	5085 Park Avenue West Ste #150	SEVILLE	OH	44273	DOUG BARN	330-769-2723	d.barn@d.martinpublicseating.com
Melhorn Management	PO BOX 1092	HUDSON	WI	54016	TOM MELHORN	612-405-5388	TOM@K-12SCHOOLFURNITURE.COM
Merrifield Office and School Supply	202 East Broadway Street	Enid	OK	73701	Eric Bauman	580.233.5921	eric@merrifieldofficeplus.com
Metropolitan Contract Furniture	266 BELLS POND ROAD	HUDSON	NY	12534	KARYL JULIEN	917-478-9933	KARYL@METROPOLITANCONTRACT.COM
Midwest Educational Furnishings	21191 N VALLEY RD	KILDEER	IL	60047	DAVE WELTER	847-847-1865	DWELTER@MWFURNISHINGS.COM
National Business Furniture (NBS)	2595 Bellingham Drive	Troy	MI	48083	Brooke Reid	248-823-5400	breid@yournbs.com
Nickerson Corporation NY	11 MOFFITT BLVD	BAY SHORE	NY	11706	BETH POSKUS	831-666-0200	BPUSKUS@NICKERSONCORP.COM
Office City	3167 CORPORATE PL	HAYWARD	CA	94545	BILL JONES	877-484-3633	BILLJ@THEOFFICECITY.COM
Office Resource	12600 PLANTSIDE DRIVE	LOUISVILLE	KY	40299	CRAIG JOHNSON	502-589-8400	CJOHNSON@ORUSA.COM
One Workplace	2500 DE LA CRUZ BLVD	SANTA CLARA	CA	95050	JOSUE GARCIA	669-770-5070	JGARCIA@ONWORKPLACE.COM
OnPoint Classroom	4100 Jurupa Strett, Suite C	Ontario	CA	91761	PATTY FULLER	909-937-3355	patty@onpointclassroom.com

OS Schools	4110 High Country Road	Colorado Springs	CO	80907	Lee Stapp	719-574-1113	lstapp@osschools.com
The Pizzuto Group, Inc.	124 ASPEN DRIVE	CEDAR GROVE	NJ	7009	ROBERT PIZZUTO	201-300-7280	ROBERT@THEPIZZUTOGROUP.COM
Prestigious Sports Outfitters	6308 Saint Michael Drive	McKinney	TX	75072	Tamiako Rogers	469-900-1562	trogers@prestigioussportsoutfitters.com
Really Good Stuff	448 PEPPER ST	MONROE	CT	6468	LYNN YEAGER	203-261-1920	LYEAGER@REALLYGOODSTUFF.COM
Resource One of Illinois	321 East Adams St	Springfield	IL	62701	LEIGH BOEHM	217-753-5742	lboehm@resourceoneoffice.com
Right Price Companies	4726 S SALINA ST	SYRACUSE	NY	13205	JEFFREY DETOR	315-701-2380	JDETOR@RIGHTPRICECOMPANIES.COM
School Furnishings	17A EXECUTIVE DR	HUDSON	NH	3051	BOB EDWARDS	603-882-9418	BOB@SCHOOLFURNISHINGS.COM
Schools In LLC	PO BOX 62026	CINCINNATI	OH	45262	REGGIE KREMER	877-839-3330	REGGIE.KREMER@SCHOOLSIN.COM
Sharp School Services	6400 Lincolnway	Hobart	IN	46342	David Sharp	219-942-6903	dsharp@sharpschoolservicers.com
Smmarketing	2525 W BELLFORT #110	HOUSTON	TX	77054	LEROY JONES	713-529-5898	LEROY@SMARKETINGTX.COM
SKG Inc	6301 E Stassney Lane, BLDG 9-100	AUSTIN	TX	78744	ALYSSA FOX	512-481-1500	AFOX@SKGTexas.COM
Today's Classroom	6551 MIDDLEBRANCH AVE NE	CANTON	OH	44721	RICK GRIFFITH	330-433-9030	RICK@TODAYSClassroom.COM
Tom Sexton	65 CUMMINGS DRIVE SUITE A	WALTON	KY	41094-7416		859-485-7065	
Tout About Toys	1530 GILBRETH RD	BURLINGHAME	CA	94010	PATTY	650-692-1669	PATTY@TOUTABOUTTOYS.COM
Wayfair	4 COPLEY PLACE	BOSTON	MA	2116		617-532-6140	SERVICE@WAYFAIR.COM
Workplace Resource of Oregon	825 NE Multnomah St. STE 270	PORTLAND	OR	97232	MEAGAN EKERSON	503-238-1590	Meagan_Ekerson@pacificwro.com